

		2024 Unity Col	lege Annual Fees		
		Junior School	Prep to Year 3		
Fees	1st child	2nd child	3rd child	4th child	5th child
School Fees	\$1,651	\$1,242	\$892	\$403	
Learning Levies	\$1,301	\$1,301	\$1,301	\$1,301	\$1,301
Capital Levy	\$722				
SL Parent & Comm	unity \$32				
Levy					
Total	\$3,706	\$2,543	\$2,193	\$1,704	\$1,301
Learni	ng Levies include lear	ning resources, subject	costs, book packs, tech	nology and year level a	activities
		Junior School	Vear 4 to Vear 6		

		Junior School	Year 4 to Year 6		
Fees	1st child	2nd child	3rd child	4th child	5th child
School Fees	\$1,651	\$1,243	\$892	\$404	
Learning Levies	\$1,630	\$1,630	\$1,630	\$1,630	\$1,630
Capital Levy	\$722				
SL Parent & Comm	unity				
Levy	\$32				
Total	\$4,035	\$2,873	\$2,522	\$2,034	\$1,630
Learning Levies inclu	de learning resources	subject costs book pa	ske technology (includi	ing a College Managed	Device) and year level

Learning Levies include learning resources, subject costs, book packs, technology (including a College Managed Device) and year level activities

activities						
Middle School Year 7 to Year 9						
Fees	1st child	2nd child	3rd child	4th child	5th child	
School Fees	\$2,941	\$2,193	\$1,486	\$732		
Learning Levies	\$1,848	\$1,848	\$1,848	\$1,848	\$1,848	
Capital Levy	\$722					
SL Parent & Communit	.y					
Levy	\$32					
Total	\$5,543	\$4,041	\$3,334	\$2,580	\$1,848	

Learning Levies include learning resources, subject costs, technology (including a College Managed Device) and year level activities

	Senior Phase Year 10 to Year 12					
Fees	1st child	2nd child	3rd child	4th child	5th child	
School Fees	\$3,165	\$2,374	\$1,577	\$786		
Learning Levies	\$1,959	\$1,959	\$1,959	\$1,959	\$1,959	
Capital Levy	\$722					
SL Parent & Comm	unity					
Levy	\$32					
Total	\$5,878	\$4,333	\$3,536	\$2,745	\$1,959	
Learning lev	vies include learning re	esources, subject costs-	excluding Marine levies	, technology and year	level activities	

Sibling Discounts (Scaling)

Sibling discounts on school fees are charged in chronological order (i.e. the eldest child is the 1st child) and all siblings must be charged to the same account holders to be eleigible for the 2nd, 3rd, 4th and 5th child discount

Siblings at other BCE schools

BCE sibling discounts are offered to families with students at another BCE school on the Sunshine Coast. You receive the discount only on the school fee portion of your annual fees. If you have: 1 Sibling at another BCE school = 5%, 2 siblings at another BCE school = 10%, 3 siblings at another BCE school = 20% 4 siblings at another BCE school = 40%